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ˆ̇___»»»»
«««« «««««̂ «̂«««

T
A
B 2

4
0

3

0
2
2
3

2
2
2

3

2
4

0
0

4
3

4
2

0
2

5
0
0

2 0
4
2

3
2
0

2

5

0
0

2 0

4

2
0l

llll l

llll l

llll l

llll l

llll

       
Ocean

  
  

 Tranquillo

  
Jonas Mollberg  

Copyright © 2005 by Jonas Mollberg and Mollberg Music Media. All rights reserved. Web: www.mollberg.se



==========&•
## _̇__»»»»
ˆ

i

á «««««« «««««« «««
« ««««ˆ

m

Ñ ˆ
aÜ ˆ

mÑ _̇_»»»»
Ö̂
«««« ««««ÑÖÜ
á̂ ˆ̂̂«««««
«« Ñ2Ü «̂««««̂

T
A
B 2

4
0

3
0

0

2 3
3

2
0

0
8l

llll ”

””””

D.C. al Coda

=================&•
##

Ritardando

w____
ˆ̂«««««
««
«««««
««« «««««
«« ««««««ˆ̂ ˆ̂ _̂̂ _̂̂«««««« ««««««̂̂ «̂«««««̂ «̇«««««

w____
U̇

«̇«««««̇
U

ww____
w
U

T
A
B 0

7
7

0
0

7
7

5
6 4

3

0
0

7
7

0

0
0

3
4l

llll l

llll

fiCoda

l

llll ”

””””


